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Notice of Trustee's Sale Activity
Clark County, Nevada
Residential

Daily NOS Activity

File Date
10/1/2025
10/2/2025
10/3/2025
10/6/2025
10/7/2025
10/8/2025
10/9/2025
10/10/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/30/2025

Total
116

NOS Count
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Oct

Daily NOS Activity

File Date
11/3/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2025
11/6/2025
11/7/2025
11/10/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/20/2025
11/21/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025

Total
110

NOS Count
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Nov

Daily NOS Activity

File Date

12/1/2025
12/2/2025
12/3/2025
12/4/2025
12/12/2025
12/15/2025
12/16/2025
12/17/2025
12/18/2025
12/19/2025
12/22/2025
12/23/2025
12/24/2025
12/29/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025

Total
106

All information is based on public records. It is believed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed.
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