



A Subsidiary of FNF | A Fortune 500 Company

Notice of Trustee's Sale Activity

Clark County, Nevada

Residential

Sep Daily NOS Activity		Oct Daily NOS Activity		Nov Daily NOS Activity	
File Date	NOS Count	File Date	NOS Count	File Date	NOS Count
10/1/2025	8	11/3/2025	10	12/1/2025	1
10/2/2025	8	11/4/2025	7	12/2/2025	3
10/3/2025	4	11/5/2025	7	12/3/2025	7
10/6/2025	7	11/6/2025	6	12/4/2025	3
10/7/2025	6	11/7/2025	7	12/12/2025	7
10/8/2025	8	11/10/2025	7	12/15/2025	10
10/9/2025	3	11/12/2025	13	12/16/2025	10
10/10/2025	3	11/13/2025	4	12/17/2025	3
10/13/2025	3	11/14/2025	8	12/18/2025	7
10/14/2025	2	11/17/2025	2	12/19/2025	8
10/15/2025	2	11/18/2025	10	12/22/2025	6
10/16/2025	3	11/19/2025	5	12/23/2025	6
10/17/2025	6	11/20/2025	8	12/24/2025	10
10/20/2025	3	11/21/2025	3	12/29/2025	7
10/21/2025	7	11/24/2025	5	12/30/2025	14
10/22/2025	8	11/25/2025	4	12/31/2025	4
10/23/2025	6	11/26/2025	4		
10/24/2025	3				
10/27/2025	2				
10/28/2025	9				
10/29/2025	11				
10/30/2025	4				
Total		Total		Total	
116		110		106	

All information is based on public records. It is believed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed.

Copyright © 1995-2026 CDS Marketing, Inc.